e

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE FROJECTION ; W 339754 < W 339754 /home/eb003420/edmmod

|
|
|
|
| NEQEER REV iﬁiﬁ; TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION - 1 1430525 | DEPRESSOR, WIRE 73 | <
: 1339754 -1 A —|BENCH & LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR . W e CRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET| 7o %ﬁ
| — — w 13387052 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
| 7-1339754 -1 A —|BENCH & LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED —1 AND SPARE PARTS o
| S EEr e A - - - S EF PETS T - 3| 3 2-23147-2 SPRING, DEPRESSOR 70 E;
| — ] w 14905242 SPACER, DEPRESSOR 69 |
| SIS
| — w 4572641 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 57
: - 2] 2 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2X. 193 1D PLATE | BB
| — ] 1 14243501 HOLDER, PIN, WIRED s | D
: — ] 1 9869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION | B4
| - | | 3-18031-0 SCR,9KT SET (MbXbIRAM b3
: CRIMP DATA ESCUBEDO TERMINAL AMP CRIMP SPECS - | [ 180253-9 SCR, SKT CAP (M4X8)CP DSC b,
|
| TERMINAL NAME: 5.3 FASTON TAB el
| ~ ] 1 180247 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANVIL 50
| CRIMP S17E TYPE RANGE =
I WIRE |3.24 [.155 INJ /N F 5. 00mm? s S8
| E INSUL |5.08 [.200 IN] /4 F 5.10 MAX [.201 IN MAX] - | B | B 18023-9 SCR, SHC (M4X5) STRIP GUIDE | 57
: % WIRE STRIP LENGTH - rﬁ APPL INSTRUCTION .. E - 2 2 1 -180253-5 SCR, oHC (M4X25) sLUG BLADE| Sb
| e 4.85-5.65 [.191-.222 INIC = 408-8323 -LVJ> 55
: o - 2] 2 180291 NUT, HEX (M3) DRAG 54—
| 2 TERMINAL ~ ~ FEED - 2] 2 986965 1 NUT, HEX SL (M4)DRAG STUD | 53
| % APPL SPEC ~ ~ !!!! 30,00 [1.181 INJ - 2] 2 2-18032-2 SCR,SKT SET (M3X10)DRAG 52
- AN 51
|
o 50
| - TERMINALS APPLIED
: = o — ] w 180243 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49
| § AMP PN MFR PN - - - @ 48
: - S a0 00 - - - - 1 1 1338676 CAM, POST-FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 47
| = - - | | 1 336806621 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUBASSYY | 4b
| lorenBt e SRR - - - D R 5301911 PLUG, NYLON 45
| 1572586-3 5440.02 - - - > — w 13209981 RAM 44
| 15725864 5440. 30 - - - — ] 1 £EI0T25-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 | ¢
:  572585-_5 5440 31 - - - - ] 1 6A01 241 WASHER, RAM 42
| - | | 2180246 SCREW, BHC (MaX 25 CRIMPER 417
| 15725006 £440, 3 - - -
| - - - - - — ] 1 232411 BALL, STEEL 40
| - — ] w 2222787 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
| WIRE s B -
| - EJ CRIMP HEIGHT @ -- Eémgiﬁ A{TE] w w 1320922-1 DISC, INSULATION 38
: S A . gfg 3 — ] 1 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
| - — ] 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 35
| 5. 00mm 2.59 +0.05 [.102 +.002 IN] |2-354778-1 [.2B00] — T : EREIEE ST =
| 2
| - - - 34
: _ B - 33
: D - B - - | 8| 8 18025-2 WASHER, LOCK (M4)SHEAR BL | 32 [
| - 2 2 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4XZ0) 5HEAR PL 31
| _ _ _ 30
| T - - - - 2] 2 18024-8 SCR, BHC (M4X12) STRIPPER 29
| 5 - - - - | w 3-690451-2 SPACER, STRIPPER 28
| S - B ) - 2406391 STRIPPER 27
| < ()
| _ : B _ ~ 26
: - 2] 2 1320906 DRAG, STUD 25
| — - - - — w 13209951 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
| O m - - - 23
| O - - B - 2] 2 4-22281-1 SPRING, DRAG 22
| o (7 21 | B
: F[% _ _ _ - w w 1 338665 DRAG, STOCK 20
| %‘T - - - - 2| 2 13386641 CUIDE, UPPER STRIP E
: - - - - 2] 2 13386633 CUIDE, LOWER STRIP 18
| - 4 4 1-18024-5 SCR,BHC (MBXT12)5TRIP GD FL 17
| gfg RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 16
| <::j> 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. (=
| — ] w 2-240641-6 SPACER, SLUG BLADE 14
| R 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION =
: SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. =
| ALL CRIMP DATA CALCULATED BY TYCO ELECTRONICS UK LTD. NEEE : SV CUATE REAR ChEAn =
| A RANGE QUOTED 1S THAT OF THE APPLICATOR, NOT THE o
: ; : [ERHTHAL. N - [ 6204824 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR S
| | N w 6304744 BLADE, SLUG 7
EREE :
| HE -] ] 2406412 SPACER, SLUG BLADE 5
| = — ] w 3-238009-3 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
: |k N 2 65-1213077-0  |CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
| | & Z
: - N 2] 4564261 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
| N VIEW B ROTATED 1507 777 PART NO DESCRIPTION o
: POST-FEED 40 mm STROKE POST-FEED 30 mm STROKE ' ' ‘ ' ‘ -— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND A
| ATy REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST
: g DIMENSIONS: mm C[INCHESI|MATL - HT TR _ FIN _
I ﬁ DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _
| é TOLERANCES UNLESS
| = JTHERMIOE BPECITIED: BRCLIFFORD]SSEPM a ]Fgggggﬁmsﬁ |
: af & o ; Etg BEE i: C).—K - REL 05.3710704 %mw ngrigbwg, PA 17105-3B08
| z % A 3 PLC DEC ;_ - M.CLIFFORD
| é % ANGLES & - NAME B MACHIMNE REF
| T R TextuRes T END FEED RHD-T APPLICATOR |an-1 appL
| = A SEE ECN 015A-0779-04| MC |OCTO04 SCALE SHEET REV
| ©| BB | LEADMAKER OR BENCH G < TERMINATOR BENCH MACHINE STECTR | REVISION RECORD | APP | DATE | SHARP EBGRE Ro" 35 MAx - D R 1339754 Tor1 | A
| AMP 1756 REV 3-92 ) CAGE CODE iy RESTRICTED TO
; g T DR [RES2ebinnnn : 5 5 = 4 5 55772 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING -




